* IMON	Shown	1)	7 /AIG1800	200W. F	1 W 63 / LK		
Surveyor	Fainir		ASSIGN DOI: V		Date / Time :	19/18	
THE REAL PROPERTY.					Registered in Merimen:	20/1/18	
Pre-assign / CCU	(Vac Cont.)				ALDALOS	34 4 44	
Insured Vehicle No	54	9 1808F		Claim No.	0 7 68407	12244	
Name of Insured	. LHO YOU	non non		Policy No.	170006	6700	
Q_Q	. 4.00				PHOI	0.	
Insured Tel No.		HP:	-21-1.V	Make / Model	Di An/Fra	be a loolyThe	PAINADA
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A :	17/1/18	Place of Accid	ant Link Ck	e RU WIETH	ice nett
Is driver the owner	7 (YES / 8		f Accident :				
If NO, Driver Nar Driver Tel	me / Age : MN N		η V/L: YES/ NO)	Of GIA REPOR	RT YES NO : TP GIA	REPORT: YESY NO al ? Yes / No	0
SH 8481	bu		-				
	no.	INSRS: WSP: Tel; Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/Time			was a result	12		20 1 1000 100	100
WINK	SH SHERRY	- 4	200 1207E	7	STAGE Non-Reporting hr (1st):	DATE/P	4C
-,10					Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
widhn					Non-Reporting hr (Final):		
					Notification ltr (if non-pic	8/3/18 1 090	NO NO
0 (5/1)	oru-firm	moderat	ditails int	orm .TP	After cutt fir to Ot	VIVIO	1.
4	claim. 19	772 -80 4	Ale 12Her	and out	Documentation Check L	ist: Handler Typi	ist
	0		21.51.51.66	A Table on the Land	Notification ltr (if non-pic	kup)	
					After call fir to Of:		
					Authorisation To Act:		=
					Release Voucher:		\vdash
					Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:		=
					Towing Invoice:		_
		-	ED 2.7 MAR	2018	LTA/GIA:		H
		RECEIV	ED 4 I DESIGN	E o re	Medical Bill:		Ħ
		17			PIR:		
					Mandate/Reject Instruc	tion:	
					LOD		
					Payment Breakdown Fe	em:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:		Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		-
					Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	2 2000	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	atl Call	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	SS Date/Time: 26/	the state of the s	with Cecalia	9	Email Call		
Final Liability:	The second secon	(Agreed / Assessed	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUM	7.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia		
Repair Cost:	ss 1658-30	To affect the Assessed		1			
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 178.92		x-119-28		GMSZ		
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 75-00 IS			1000	166		
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS 4S	x days			1		
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI	Tick only on	e]	1		
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	SS 7.49				1) Claim status: Norma	l/Reject/Private Seria	e
Medical: Disbursement:	SS		(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent)	2) Report Format:	exelect trate bette	
Legal Cost	SS		Con Low Hatepeace		3) Survey fee:		
Total:	88 1919-91	Global 2	Sum SS: 1900.00				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm	with:		Email Call		
Payee 1:	SS 1900-00	Name 1:	Comfortal	ato Engineerin	of the Ltd.		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:		,			
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:					

Sinzur Kolyn

ASS	IGNMENT	34
From Date	SH 858	64 ALESS 3/DE 214
Estimate:Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van	
OD ITPUS ITPRES OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Impervenide No.	Mara Hym In	Z40 1685
at Works oms	Colour Blue	Z40 0.0 /685 AC ins Old / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp. Reading 4 75 0 63	TiRedio: Insgred / Std / NI / NA
msved:	Eng/No:	
Polity No		CB 414AEUOGITS7
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / F / Poor / B	urnt
Suminered: Excess:	Steering: Inor or / Jammed / Lea	ked / Burnt or
(Clarit's Record)	Brake: Inord Jammed / Leal	sed / Burnt or
Make of Veh.	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD #Okin	n or
	Tyre Size: F:	205/60R16
(Policy Condition)	R:	5
Remark: The yeh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / L	ZA/MIC/OHTŞU/PIR/SUMI/
repair at the time of Inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or	Han Krak
Baller Maket Value:	Front	Bear
IDIAC Acadent Roord: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm	R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal 7 mm	L/Bal. + mm
Est Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 32/2/8	D.O.I. 22/2/18
Lum Sum: 728 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	CRE (loyey)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear /	/
Vehicle: IN / OU	1	- 0/3
Date Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / E	Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction		A29
4.00 00.000 \$1500 00 Without \$1500	As I wondered day.	4/2
CONTINUE TO THE ISSUED OF	war or	7
		- 1 11 11 1
		(Rd=\$11312
		45-1.)
DataTime File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Clean Time. File Return. In 7		Transportation:
2) Add Fe		
	Interview (\$	Picha
	200 200	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18003	3404/K1wb3	
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 22-02-2018		
			Code: AIG		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SGG 1808K	Veh. Inspected	SH 8580Y	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	22/02/2018	
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Ge	neral Information		
	Accident Date	22/02/2018	Inspection Date	22/02/2018	
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI		UNECONIDATE.	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS.	



COMFORT

Date/Time: 22.02.2018 15:22

Page : 1

Team:

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305119021

MILEAGE

ISTOMER

FVMS.

IL (R) (P)

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

JSTOMER NO. 383 SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB DESCRIPTION

REGN NO. 8580Y FUEL HYUNDAI E 1/2 MODEL T-40 22.02.2018 13:10 YR OF MANUE. 2014 TARGET DATE

KMHLB41UMEU061557

COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

SCOUNT CARD NO.

Accident Date: 22.02.2018

NATURE: 3P 22.02.2019

returned to Service Reception upon collection

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

HECKED & PASSED OUT BY:	_	
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
nowledgement Slip	* Exit Pass	
No.: SH 8580Y CHIANG	Vehicle No.: SH 8580Y	
ne of Service Advisor Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date

To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305119021 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 26/02/18 Date FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: KALVIN Attn : Vehicle Reg No. : SH8580Y 22/02/2018 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-The repair job shall bill to: AIG SGG1808K The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount (b) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: Final Lumpsum Repair cost \$1,550.00 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: working days. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 4. working days Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and 5. finalized amount Signature : Signature: CHIANG Name Name Tel 62148314 Date Fax 65468156 For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Attached Item Amount Remarks (Signature) Yes or No 1. Rental Rate P/Day YES 2. Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

MAKE

VEHICLE NO: SH 8580Y

DATE 22/2/2018 15:53

EL Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) Rear Bumper Side Bracket Rear Bumper Clips Rear Bumper Sponge Rear Bumper Under Cover		RHV BY \$ 180.00	\$ 603.60 \$ 504.35 \$ 360.00 \$ 49.00 \$ 22.00 \$ 143.40 \$ 225.00
	SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 1,907.35 \$ 381.47 \$ 1,525.88
ell	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor X 17 Rear Bumper Rubber Mat Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo X Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		S 100.00	\$ 135.70 \$ 50.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 435.70
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge R/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$ 350.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 720.00
	Kolin ICKA Liphs 1620 Le 2 Py, 45 Rysir pt	LKK Asits the Reci Takes Parts asit Parts asit	es de la come e dos la come de la	ey icel basis ⇒ and
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of		vehicle. The final repair	r quantum will

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SH 8580Y

DATE 22/2/2018 15:53

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

ching

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Un	it Price	- 4	Amount	
	Rear Bumper				S	603.60	1
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement ?		1		\$	504.35	ı
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) 7		S	180.00	\$	360.00	ı
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket ,7		16.596		S	49.00	ı
	Rear Bumper Clips /				\$	22,00	ı
	Rear Bumper Sponge 7				S	143.40	1
	Rear Bumper Under Cover				S	225.00	١
	SUB-TOTAL				-	1 005 25	4
	SUB TOTAL				S	1,907.35	1
	LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL				5	381.47 1,525.88	1
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor X				s	135.70	,
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat		1		5	50.00	ш
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo		1		s	50.00	н
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		s	100.00	S	200.00	п
					s	435.70	1
						100110	1
	Labour Charge Panel Beating				s	20° 350.00	
	Spray Painting Charge				S	200:00	1
	Wiring Charge				S	50.00	
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor				S	120.00	1
	TOTAL LABOUR				\$	720.00	1
	ESTIMATE TOTAL				s	2,681.58	
	Kalin ICKA 1 22/8/8/620 La 2 Pg,		LKK A	Auto Consultani epairer of the fo	s her	nce notify	-
	2 07,		* To day * Parts p * Third o	turvey before/after a play damaged party prices are subject to arty	pray (i) due confir	rg: Sainting Pg resurvey Thation	
	2 Py, 45 After Rysir phi	6	No illeg Supplem is subject	al modification(s) a hentary dem(s) man of to final approval (allow allow	ut Prejudice" ba	
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	$\overline{}$	- Care	ged by Repairer	\perp		4



Our		T 0218 / SH 8580Y	/CL(st)					ENGINEERING
Your Date		7-Mar-18					Camlo	rtDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
	8	27.100.000	5		CDGE Taxi Cla	ims Dept		addell Road Singapore 579701
1000	ASIA PAG	CIFIC INSURANCE I	TE LTD		59 Loyang Drive Singapore 5089		r	Mairtine +65 6383 6280 Facsimilie +65 6280 9755
	henton Wa							www.cdge.com.sg
#07-		,						Conymy Proposition Inc. 1998/00/00
	2000	120						Workshops
74.56	apore 0791	Claims Department	WITHO	UT PRE	JUDICE			Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear			52000000000				000	Loyang 59 Loyang Orive Singapora 508969
A Frank	OTHER	OLVING OUR TAXI	SH 8580Y	•	22.02.18	SGG18	08K	Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
		norised repair workshop						of motor Pandan
	CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE STA	SH 8580Y which was						ureu veriicie Shgabore 609286
		ner and the taxi driver co eir claims against the pa						COL
V		he vehicle.	arty responsi	ible for a	ili applicable	matters	ansing	Singapore 408649
							avres	Senako 24 Senako Logo
		was caused by the negl	The second second		The second second			Singapore 758158
we a	re submittir	ng these claim for your o	consideration	n on beh	nalf of the cla	imants.		Sungel Kadut
-	I OWNER'	The second secon						7 Sunger Kadut Way Singapore 728791
1	Cost of R	The second secon		15			358.50	Yishun
2	2	days Loss of Rental @					238.56	 501 Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
3		eport Fees (Surveyed A Search Fees	by M/S LK	(1)	- 1	\$	7.49	
4		ice Report Fees			-	\$	7.45	
6		Medical / Transporation	6		- 3	S		•
O	(Dwing /	wedicar mansporation	KIC .		Sub Total :		904.55	•
HIR	ER'S CLAI	M			Sub rotar.	Ψ 1,	504.55	-
7		days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00	per da	/S	\$	160.00	
7.0					tal Claims :	view may	064.55	•
		67 ST ST ST ST ST	255		DE AN RE 15		20 1100	•
		erewith the following doo			he claims: -			T MONEY T
a)		epair bill and photocopic		The second secon	12		9	pcs.
b)		ch slip/s of :	SGG18			0.5		
c)		ice report/s of :	SH 858					
d)		authority from owner / h	War divisit in the same					
		ograph/s of Accident Scen less statement/s	e (x) Downtin	Carlotte State of the Control of the	tificate of Insu ge record	irance		
	ly look into as possible	the matter and let us he	ar from you	on the s	settlement of	the said	d claim	s as
							0_10	West.
		t it is a condition of any injury claim (if any) of the			that it shall b	e witno	ut preju	dice

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Amember of











51 URI AVE 1, 801-25 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ; 1065 (62563561 FAX) 065 (62564315)

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18003404/K1wb3

09 March 2018

CHO YOUNG JOON 26 Wilby Road

#07-30

Singapore 276308

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGG 1808K AND SH 8580Y ON 22/02/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd. to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SH8580Y , SGG1808K

ON 22-Feb-18 12:10

ALONG

NTU ROUNDABOUT

1 / We

LEE FOOK NAM

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S0553897A

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SH8580Y

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

22-Feb-2018

Name of Hirer

LEE FOOK NAM

Hirer NRIC

S0553897A

Signature:

Jani

Address

987B BUANGKOK GREEN #15-31

532987

Contact No.

97928645

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$ 1,900.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SH 8580Y that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 22/02/2018 (date) along PIONEER RD NORTH ROUNDABOUT (location) involving vehicle no/s SGG 1808K.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 22/02/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SH 8580Y</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SH 8580Y (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______(day) of ______(month) 20____(year)

COMFORTDELL ROAD SINGAPORE 570702

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward your cheque made payable to COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Mainting - 65 6383 6383 Faculties - 65 6280 9755

Workshops

59 Loyeng Orive Bingapone 5069011 383 Sin Ming Orive Bingapone 575717 45 Pandan Flood Singapone 605006 320 Uni Road 9 Sincepore 456649

24 Service Loop Begapers 758150 7 Serger Radul Way Sugapore 728191 501 Yesun Industrial Park A Singapore 766732

COMPANY KKG, NO.: 199506048W Page:

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SH 8580Y

PINV. NO/DATK 91359652 28,02,2018

MAKK HYUNDA I

MODEL. T - 40

ODDIMETER READING

DATE OF REG 31.12.2014

JOB TYPE CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMKU061557

Description: 3P 22.02.2018

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt 7,000

Total Invoice amount

1,658,50

KATHERINGTAN 28.02.2018 14:32:18 Issued by

Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days Repair "

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. BANK/CHQ No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18020735

Date: 28 February 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

22/02/2018 @ 12:10 hrs

ALONG

NTU ROUNDABOUT

INVOLVING

SGG1808K

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SH8580Y (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LEE FOOK NAM IC NO S0553897A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$119.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

						V X X V			
GE READING	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	NIII EAGE BEADING	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME
	(IKM)	FROM	01	-	WHITE OF THINES	MILEAGE READING	(KM)	FROM	2
7 5	233	asso	(90)	20/4/05	3	474583	162	27/40	~
30	161	Soft Co	52	21/2/18	g	67 60 30	7	0750	1930
N -	275	0730	1881	242(18	3	675063	7	0000	1316
337	222	0730	1,966	810000	Sceidon)	· /	3	180	(
117	375	oter	d	23021	Doppiy	d I	OW	850	(
037	325	2790	2145						
000	262	also	(96)						
0 4	751	1030	30 65						
7 00 1	232	e Fer	(7/20						
7 7)	339	0730	286						
ーイヌ	300	23/10	1.960						

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SGG1808K 22 Feb 2018 / 12:10:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	22 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		22 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$1,55 Edit E	0.00 stimates	S\$1,550.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	ence	Clain	Details		Documents	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS					[Created by ad	juster]
Insured:		CHO YOUNG	JOON, ID: S7063	3472D				
Main Claim	nant:	COMFORT TO	RANSPORTATION	PTE LTD	Co. Reg	. No.: 199303821	R	
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SH8580Y		Da	te of Loss		22/02/2018 12:0	0 - :59
Claim Type	e:	TP / 09684	TP / 0968407333SG			Note No.:	1700066230	
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SGG1808K		Po	Policy No. (Claimant):		D-18088936MFSH	
				Ex	cess:			
Repairer:		ComfortDelC	iro Engineering P	te Ltd (Lo	oyang) 59	Loyang Drive, 50	8969 Loyang - Tel:	6214 8300
Handling I	nsurer:	AIG Asia Pac Shawnkaijye.		e. Ltd. (E	xpress) -	Tel: 65-6419-300	0 [Handled by W	/ui, Shawn-KJ]
Claimant's	Insurer:	MS First Cap	ital Insurance Ltd	d (HQ) - 7	el: 62222	311		
Adjuster:		Rpt due 05		(HQ) - To	el: 6256-3	561 [Handled b	y KALVIN ANG W	EI KUN] [Fina
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED					View All	Compose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this ca	se.						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASKS	ş≣			Vie	ew All Search 7	asks Create New	w Task Complete
Due Dat	te Priority 1	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler	Assig	ned By Com	pleted On Cr	eated On Done
No results	See British Works W.	Titler of the second second	ment considered	The second second	N. Constitution		E-100000 191000 1035	

Claim Documents

*SH8580Y (0968407333SG) [SGG1808K] TP COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Feb 22 2018 12:00PM [CHO YOUNG JOON] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 pe	r page 🔍	₩.
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	r page 🔍	3
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	land.	Thumbnail	Print
1	23/02/18 14:26	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SGG1808K, Claimant: CHO YOUNG 300N	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 00	r page 🔍	V
No		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	12.50	Thumbnail	Print
1	23/02/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
2	23/02/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	23/02/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
4	23/02/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	23/02/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	23/02/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	23/02/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	N
8	23/02/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	S
9	23/02/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	23/02/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
11	23/02/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	8
12	23/02/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	23/02/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
14	23/02/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	23/02/18 08:53	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
16	26/02/18 08:06	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	26/02/18 08:06	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	26/02/18 08:06	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	26/02/18 08:06	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	26/02/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	26/02/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
22	26/02/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	26/02/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
24	26/02/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
25	26/02/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	26/02/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
	umentation		I Farmer	r page 🔻	N

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	22/02/18 18:27	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	22/02/18 18:27	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	28/03/18 14:23	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	28/03/18 14:23	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	28/03/18 14:23	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	28/03/18 14:23	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	28/03/18 14:23	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
В	28/03/18 14:23	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

^	
~	
	Ĵ

NOTE:	TO BE	COMPL	FTFD	RY	SURY	/FYOR
IAO I E	I U DE	COMPL		D 1	aur	VEIOR

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAR		
CAIV	1	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	No:	SGG1808K (Insd veh)		n).	Mod	Model:		HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)		
		SH8580Y (TP veh)								
Date of Accident: 22/02/2018										
	um Settlem	ent :	[X] Yes		1 1	No				
Repair E				: \$, It	2,869.29				
1	pair Cost			: \$		1,900.00				
Loss of L				: \$			1.	50 days	at \$50.00 per	day
Rental (if				: \$			1.50	days		
LTA / GI	A Search F	ee		: \$						
Others:				: \$						
				: \$						
	ttlement Su	m (Globa	I Sum)	: \$		1,900.00				
ls Third		kshop G	IA Registered	17	[X]	YES	1	NO	(Kindly indica	te
Is Third below) A) For	Party Work	egistere	d Workshop:		Agre	ed Liability		(*	%)	
below) A) For g B) For g BOL	Party Worl Non GIA R GIA Regist A Liability:	egistere	d Workshop: orkshop:		Agre BOL27 Asse	ed Liability A Applicable	e: Yes/ ty (*):	(¹	%) DLA Scenario I	No:
below) A) For g B) For g BOL	Party Worl Non GIA R GIA Regist A Liability: sessed Liai	egistere	d Workshop: orkshop:		Agre BOL27 Asse	ed Liability A Applicable	e: Yes/ ty (*):	(¹	%) DLA Scenario I	No:
B) For BOL * As: Remarks	Party Worl Non GIA R GIA Regist A Liability: sessed Liab	egistere tered Wo 10 bility to b	d Workshop: orkshop:	r chain	Agre BOL27 Asse	ed Liability A Applicable	e: Yes/ ty (*):	(¹	%) DLA Scenario I	No:
B) For BOL *As: Remarks	Party Worl Non GIA R GIA Regist A Liability: sessed Liai t Instruction	egistere tered Wo	d Workshop: orkshop: 0(%) e filled only for	r chain	Agre BOL27 Asse	ed Liability A Applicable	e: Yes/ ty (*):	(¹	%) DLA Scenario I(%) LA does not ap	No:
B) For BOL *As: Remarks	Party Worl Non GIA R GIA Regist A Liability: sessed Liai t Instruction	egistere tered Wo	d Workshop: orkshop: (%) e filled only for	r chain	Agre BOL27 Asse	ed Liability A Applicable ssed Liability s and for ca	e: Yes/ ty (*):	(¹	%) DLA Scenario I(%) LA does not ap	No:
B) For BOL As Remarks Payment 1) Cor	Party Worl Non GIA R GIA Regist A Liability: sessed Liai t Instruction	egistere tered Wo	d Workshop: orkshop: (%) e filled only for	r chain	Agre BOL27 Asse	ed Liability A Applicable ssed Liability s and for ca	e: Yes/ ty (*):	(¹	%) DLA Scenario I(%) LA does not ap	No:
B) For BOL *As: Remarks Payment 1) Cor 2)	Party Worl Non GIA R GIA Regist A Liability: sessed Liai t Instruction	egistere tered Wo	d Workshop: orkshop: (%) e filled only for	r chain	Agre BOL27 Asse	ed Liability A Applicable ssed Liability s and for ca	e: Yes/ ty (*):	(¹	%) DLA Scenario I(%) LA does not ap	No:

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

28 Mar

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com:assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18003404/K1WB3Q2

Date:

28/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700066230

Claimant Vehicle SH8580Y

Insured Vehicle No: SGG1808K

No: Date of Loss:

22/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0968407333SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SH8580Y

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

Engine No:

D4FDEU461320

475063 km

Reg. Date:

31/12/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMEU061557

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1685 cc N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Hankook 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Hankook 7 mm

Front Right Side: Hankook 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Rear Right Side: Hankook 7 mm

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,961.58	1,527.96	433.62	22.11
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	720.00	400.00	320.00	44.44
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (SS	2,681.58	1,927.96	753.62	28.10
Approved Total (Overridden) (SS	5)	1,550.00		
(SS	2,681.58	1,550.00	1,131.58	42.20
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (SS	187.71	108.50	79.21	42.20
Nett Amount (S	2,869.29	1,658.50	1,210.79	42.20
+ Loss of Use (1.5	x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	75.00		
+ Car Rental (1.5 x	S\$119.28/day) (S\$)	178.92		
+ D	oc/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	1,919.91		
Global S	um Settlement (S\$)	1,900.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/02/2018

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Date Inspected:

22/02/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	603.60 FL	*603.60 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	504.35 FL	*504.35 FL
3	1		"REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	O/S Repair / N/S Bent	360.00 FL	*180.00 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Serviceable	49.00 FL	*-FL
5	1:		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	143.40 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Cut	225.00 FL	*225.00 FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Not Necessary	135.70 FS	*-FS
9	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
10	1		*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
11 E=Em	2	nad SaS	*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) pcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Necessary	200.00FS	*200.00FS
6.759.44	HICH HIRE	part. o-o	poven a Landon Orac	Sub Total (S\$)	2,343.05	1,834.95
			- List Item Discount on L It	ems 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	381.47	306.99
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,961.58	1,527.96
			Report was unsubmitted during this	s print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	350.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	200.00	180.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	720.00	400.00
	Repo	ort was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >